APPLICATIONS
• High performance workstations
• Entry-level and mid-range servers
TYPICAL USES
• Data intensive applications
including print, email, web and
database servers
• CAD

•  SCO® OSR UNIX 5.0 •  SCO® UNIXWare 7.X
Compliances CE, VCCI, Canada, C-Tick, FCC class B, UL 94VO
ORDERING INFORMATION
LSI20320-R-KIT Individually packaged box with LSI20320-R HBA, one internal, five-drive LVD 68-pin, 42 inch
cable with termination; CD with drivers, management utilities and user’s guide, and optional
low-profile bracket
LSI20320-R-B Individually packaged box with LSI20320-R HBA and CD with drivers, management utilities
and user’s guide
LSI20320-R Bulk packaged LSI20320-R HBA in multiples of 20
LSI20320L-R Bulk packaged LSI20320L-R HBA in multiples of 20; low-profile bracket